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ALMEIDA 1t Captions: and breathe Almeida Theatre, Islington, London,
''''''' July Thursday 1st July - 7.30pm N1 1TA access@almeida.co.uk
3 BSL: The Lands Heart is Greater Than Its Map _?_lllr.Stzrest Londoni EC2Y 8D5
July Saturday 3rd July 3.30pm 'e +020 638‘889
tickets@barbican.org.uk
3rd & 4th BSL: Breakin Convention: Breakout Sadler’s Wells, Rosebery
pornriyte Jul Convention Avenue,
y Saturday 3rd & Sunday 4th July London, EC1R 4TN
ALMEIDA gt Captions Live Stream: and breathe Almeida Theatre, Islington, London,
July Thursday 8th July 7:30pm N1 1TA access@almeida.co.uk
B gth Speech-to-Text transcribed (STT) Royal Festival Hall, Belvedere
:;};ﬂ:lm Jul Caitlin Moran: More Than a Woman Road, London, SE1 8XX,
uly LIVE! accesslist@southbankcentre.co.uk
Thursday 8th July, 7.30pm
- 10th Captions: Out West Lyric Theatre, Lyric Square
WOC Jul Saturday 10th July - 2:30pm Kings Street, London, W6 0QL
uly Tel: 08712211729
. 10t Captions: Under the Milk
NationalTheatre P : Southbank, London, SE1 9PX
July Saturday 10th July - 2pm access@nationalthaetre.org.uk
- 13th Captions: Online - After school - Part 5: Get The National Gallery,
Jul professional feedback Trafalgar Square, London
y Tuesday 13th July 2021 -5 - 6pm WC2N 5DN,
cxen 14th Deaf-led British. Sign Language Eye-opener tour The British Museum
BRITISH Online - Thomas Becket
MUSEUM . . Great Russell Street
July murder and the making of a saint London. WC1B 3DG
Wednesday 14th July 2021 - 6pm-7pm !
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th . .
National Theatre 14 Captions: After Life Southbank, London, SE1 9PX
July Wednesday 14th July - 2pm access@nationalthaetre.org.u
D, 15th Captions: As You Like It 21 New Globe Walk,
3:t; @:T Jul Thursday 15th July 7.00pm Bankside
- Y London, SE1 9DT
15th Captions: EXTINCT Theatre Royal Stratford
E“;;mm EAE July Thursday 15th July - 8pm Gerry Raffles Square, Stratford
London, E15 1BN Tel: 020 8534 0310
i 5 16t BSL: EXTINCT Theatre Royal Stratford
STRATFORD EAST July Fr|day 16th JUIy _ 8pm Gerry Raffles Square, Stratford
London, E15 1BN Tel: 020 8534 0310
16th Captions: Online - Talk and draw The National Gallery,
Jul Friday 16th July 2021 - 4 - 5pm Trafalgar Square, London
uly WC2N 5DN,
k 16t BSL: Romeo and Juliet Open Air Theatre
July Friday 16th July 2021 - 7:45pm Inner Circle Regent’s Park
" - London NW1 4NR
20t & Speech-to-Text transcribed (STT) Royal Festival Hall, Belvedere
‘:%’Ha‘ ot Fortunately... with Fi and Jane: LIVE Road, London, SE1 8XX,
21% July Tuesday 20th — Wednesday 21st July accesslist@southbankcentre.co.uk
nd . . .
NationalTheatre | 22 Captions: Under the Milk Southbank, London, SE1 9PX
July Thursday 22nd July - 2pm access@nationalthaetre.org.uk
I,*"SPSV; 23rd Captions: The Tempest 21 New Globe Walk,
» o Friday 23rd July 7.00pm Bankside
G <
- July London, SE1 9DT
THE 24 BSL: Mister Maker At The Marlowe IEG II:/I'arIO\é/e ':OLIJ:‘e ’ cent
MARLOWE _1. e Friars Canterbury Kent,
THEATRE July Saturday 24th July - 1:30pm CT1 2AS.
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Young

29"

Captions: Changing Destiny

Young Vic, 66 The Cut, Waterloo
London, SE1 8LZ, Tel: 02079222922

V| big verld July Thursday 29th July, 7.30pm
3rd Captions: Hymn Almeida Theatre, Islington, London,
ALMEIDA Y y
Aug Tuesday 3rd August - 7:30pm N1 1TA access@almeida.co.uk
gth Captions: Bagdad Cafe The Old Vic
A Monday 9th August, 7.30pm The Cut, Waterloo
ug SE1 8NB
v‘.e"e,? 11th Captions: Romeo & Juliet 21 New Globe Walk,
3@3 Au Wednesday 11th August 7.00pm Bankside
o & London, SE1 9DT
IJ/\ I-el( 12t Captions: Park Bench Clifton Terrace, Finsbury Park
e C|AFE LAR Aug Thursday 12th August 7:30pm London, N4 3JP
‘C 14th Captions: Heart of Hammersmith Lyric Theatre, Lyric Square
. A Saturday 14th August - 2:30pm Kings Street, London, W6 0QL
ug Tel: 08712211729
CLIFFS PAVILION 19th BSL: Six - Cliffs Pavilion Cliffs Pavilion, Station Road
Aug Thursday 19th August 2021 - Southend On Sea Essex
8:00pm SSO 7RA
e 20t BSL: Carousel Open Air Theatre
b Friday 20th August 2021 - 7:45pm Inner Circle Regent’s Park
i Aug London NW1 4NR
é_%s"s,’ 21st BSL: Romeo & Juliet 21 New Globe Walk,
% 4 Au Saturday 21st August 2.00pm Bankside
&> & London, SE1 9DT
- 25t BSL: Dragons and Mythical Beasts Open Air Theatre
N Aug Wednesday 25th August 2021 - 2:15pm Inner Circle Regent’s Park
/ RE London NW1 4NR



mailto:access@almeida.co.uk

&g}‘{A 27th Captions: The Song Project Sloane Square London,
: A Friday 27th August - 8pm SW1W 8AS
ug Box Office: 020 7565 5000
I)/\ I‘e |'< 28t Captions: When Darkness Falls Clifton Terrace, Finsbury Park
THEATRE CIAFE IBAR Aug Saturday 28th August 7:30pm London, N4 3JP
THE 28t BSL: Bedknobs And Broomsticks The Marlowe House,
%IX%%\EME Aug Saturday 28th - 2:00pm The Friars Canterbury Kent,
CT1 2AS.
29th Captions: Singin in the Rain sadler’s Wells, Rosebery
Sadler’s Wells Sundav 29th August - 4pm Avenue,
London’s Dance House Aug y g p London, EC1R 4TN
R 29th BSL: The Tempest 21 New Globe Walk,
G s Sunday 29th August 1.00pm Bankside
G <
- Aug London, SE1 9DT
v*_ts"sy 29th BSL: As You Like It 21 New Globe Walk,
o a Au Sunday 29th August 6.00pm Bankside
Lot g London, SE1 9DT
1st Captions: SIX Oxford Playhouse
Sept Wednesday 1st September 8pm 11-12 Beaumont Street
Oxford, OX1 2LW, Tel: 01865305305
K 3rd Captions: Carousel Open Air Theatre
ﬁ Sept Friday 3rd September 2021 - 7:45pm Inner Circle Regent’s Park
[ RE London NW1 4NR
NationalTheatre gth Captions: Paradise Southbank, London, SE1 9PX
Sept Wednesday 8th September - 8pm access@nationalthaetre.org.uk
barbican gth Captions: Anything Goes Silk Street London, EC2Y 8DS
Sept Thursday 9th September - 2.30pm Tel: 0207 638 8891
ep tickets@barbican.org.uk
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ALMEIDA gth Captions: Once ppon A_T.lme in Nazi Almeida Theatre, Islington, London,
Occupied Tunisia )
Sept N1 1TA access@almeida.co.uk
Thursday 9th September - 7:30pm
NationalTheatre 18th Captions: Rockets and Blue Lights Southbank, London, SE1 9PX
Sept Saturday 18th September - 1:30pm access@nationalthaetre.org.uk
barbican 215t Captions: Anything Goes Silk Street London, EC2Y 8DS
Sept Tuesday 21st September - 7.30pm Tel: 0207 638 8891

tickets@barbican.org.uk
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